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Toni Boorstein  2 

Red Clay Boxers 

12400 Charlotte Drive 

Milton, GA  30004 

770-475-4410 

tonigb@att.net 

 

 

Bridget Brown 1, 2 

Raineylane Boxers 

757 Griffin Road 

West Blocton, Alabama 35184 

Cell 205-515-8753 

jackeye@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Carol Brown 2 

Dogwood Boxers 

5190 Laurel Bridge Drive 

Smyrna, GA  30082 

770-432-1074 

cjdogwood@hotmail.com 

 

 

Todd & Sherry Buchla 

1094 Gordon Combs Road NW 

Marietta, GA 30064 

770-514-7346 

Sherry Cell 770-289-6711 

Todd Cell 770-527-4033 

Sherry@globalinsights.org 

todd@wisefoundation.com 

  

 

Elmer & Margaret Cleveland 2 

Jemland Boxers 

208 Twin Branches Drive 

Woodstock, GA 30188 

770-475-1418 

emland@mindspring.com 

 

 

Claudia Clifton 

Semper Fi Boxers 

826 Highway 314 

Fayetteville, GA  30214 

770-460-7910 

search_and_rescue_k9@yahoo.com 

 

 

Michael Clifton 

Semper Fi Boxers 

826 Highway 314 

Fayetteville, GA  30214 

770-460-7910 

semperfiboxers@comcast.net 

 

 

 

 

 

Dr. Lisa Crowder, DVM 

3995 River Club Drive 

Cumming, GA  30041 

770-781-4422 

lrcrowder@comcast.net 

 

 

Gina Currier 

9112 Moorefield Memorial Hwy 

Liberty, SC 29657 

610-360-9214 

ginjacbritt@gmail.com 

 

 

Sharon Davis 

OakRidge Boxers 

100 Oak Ridge Drive 

Sharpsburg, GA 30277 

607-280-6301 

srvdavis@yahoo.com 

oakridgeboxers@me.com 

 

 

Roberto Elinan 

Romalis Boxers 

2780 Bankstone Drive, SW 

Apartment 308 

Marietta, GA 30064 

678-354-6671 

Cell 770-634-1409 

Romalis1@msn.com 

 

 

Todd Gottlich 2 

4169 Riverview Drive 

Duluth, GA  30097 

770-840-0354 

 

 

Jennifer & Todd Graham 

Big Shanty Boxers 

3004 Windward Drive NW 

Kennesaw, Ga. 30152-4668 

770-426-0929 

Cell 770-826-2325 

whiteboxermom@gmail.com 

jhootman@cdc.gov 

tcgraham@mindspring.com 

uvy4@cdc.gov 

 

 

Jill Hootman 1 

TealCrest Boxers 

171 Tylertown Road 

Clarksville, TN  37040 

931-216-7385 

tealcrst@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Paulette Cain Isreal 2 

Cain’s Boxers 

335 Irvin Lake Road 

Mount Airy, GA 30563 

678-316-9141 

cainpaulette@gmail.com 

 

 

Ken 1, 2 & Sherry 1 Johnson 

KenaSher Boxers 

94 Deer Creek Trail 

Hoschton, GA  30548 

706-654-3650 

kenasher@windstream.net 

 

 

Susie Johnson 

Sujo Boxers 

241 Carsons Cove 

McDonough, GA 30253 

770-820-6313 

Pebblez106@gmail.com 

 

 

Mandy Justice 

3250 Jackson Road 

Pinson, AL 35126 

270-543-0472 

justiceboxer@yahoo.com 

 

 

Ken Kyzer 2 

High River Boxers 

201 S. 85th Street 

Birmingham, AL  35206 

205-838-1367 

highriverboxers@bham.rr.com 

 

 

Leonard Magowitz 1 

Cachet Boxers 

9 Fisherman Bend Court 

Hilton Head, SC 29926 

404-328-6335 

magowitzl@aol.com 
 

 

Sara Mathews 

Farbeyond Boxers 

80 S. Point Peter Road 

Lexington, GA  30648 

706-743-3411 

imaboxerbabe@juno.com 
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Debbie McAlpine 1, 2 

Tokalon Boxers 

3590 Fox Hollow Trace 

Marietta, GA 30068   

770-971-0396 

tokalon@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Jen McPhee 

GabbyDell Boxers 

2342 Bonnie Oaks Drive 

Fernandina Beach, FL 32034 

912-266-4505 

gdboxers@aim.com 

 

 

Bob and Dolly Oliver 1, 2 

Creekwood Boxers 

217 Wells Circle 

Dublin, GA  31021 

478-272-1280 

drbob@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Peggy Otto 1, 2 

PRO Boxers 

160 Manchester Road 

Summerville, SC  29486 

843-875-0685 

Cell 843-478-1385 

potto@sc.rr.com 

 

 

Sallie Peters 1, 2 

Boxwood Boxers 

9389 Central Road 

Warrior, AL 35180 

205-647-7812 

bxw13@att.net 

 

 

Susan Peters 1, 2 

Boxwood Boxers 

9389 Central Road 

Warrior, AL 35180 

205-647-7812 

bxw25@att.net 

 

 

Brenda Rodgers 2 

Excalibur Boxers 

4285 Cove Way 

Marietta, GA  30067 

770-977-3401 

rodgersjim73@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mary Sechler 

8235 Residence Court 

Amelia Island, FL 32034 

904-432-8597 

Cell 678-371-9226 

msechlerboxers@gmail.com 

 

 

Shan Shiver 2 

Shandown Boxers 

364 Lindsey Hollow Road 

Gallatin, TN 37066 

615-452-0227 

Landfallboxers@bellsouth.net 

 

 

Steve Stewart 

Pure Pride Boxers 

9112 Moorefield Memorial Hwy 

Liberty, SC 29657 

864-325-8822 

scboxerman@yahoo.com 

 

 

Lynn E. Webb 1, 2 

Lynel Boxers 

33649 Keno Springs Road 

Bonanza, OR  97623-7774 

541-545-1311 

lynnewebb@centurytel.net 

 

 

Dave & Tami Westendorf 

Westhaven Boxers 

7360 Sugar Camp Hollow Road 

Fairview, TN 37062  

615-799-0098 

dwestend@bellsouth.net 

tawest106@bellsouth.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* Updated August 31, 2017 

 
1 Member ABC 
2 Life Member GBC 
3 Junior Member 
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